
5

6

9

15

17
18

11

10

8

12

16

16

1920

21

22

22

23

24

25

1

2

4

2

3

F

A

B

A D

C

E

7

REF # DESCRIPTION STS PART NUMBER QTY REQ.
1 1Motor / Pump Mounting Base
2

076-336223/8"  L/W
3/8" x 1 1/4" Bolt 076-13107

060-GR83A2-01

076-363063/8"  Nut
3

076-330083/8"  F/W 4

6
6

6
Motor Shim S/S 034-QA SHIM PACK 2

1
5 1Bearning Block Mount

076-33008
076-33622
076-36306

3/8"  F/W
3/8"  L/W
3/8"  Nut

3/8" x 2" Bolt 076-131116 4
4
4
4

7 Bearning Block 1HTSP3-02

HTSP3-04

Bearning Block / Motor Gasket 1036-200-068
9 2

076-336223/8"  L/W 2
076-330083/8"  F/W 2

3/8" x 4 1/4" SHCS 076-23320

10
11 1
12

5/8" ORB x 5/8" JIC 90° Elbow 029-2503-10-10
Hydraulic Motor   (SNM2/11) 039-B1212004300

1

1

3/8" ORB x 3/8" JIC 90° Elbow 029-2503-6-6

Gorman-Rupp 3" Pump 060-GR83A2-KIT4

14 1
15 Key ( c/w Hyd. Motor) 1~~~~

1
1
1
1
1
1

1Hydraulic Flow Control
2

076-336181/4"  L/W
1/4"  Nut 076-36302 2

2

1

5/8" x 3/8" JIC Reducing  Adaptor 029-0603-10-6
5/8" JIC Sleeve Nut 029-06B-10
5/8" JIC x 5/8"  ORB TEE 029-053T-10-10

5/8" JIC Swivel Nut Run TEE 029-063T-10-10

2

5/8" Hyd. Hose

5/8" Hyd. Hose

3/8" Hyd. Hose M-750HD-H0316
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

M3-024-B

M3-024-A25

2

#6 JIC x 3/8" NPT TEE 029-013-T-6-6
13

046-450067

029-0503-12-10
029-2503-12-10

3/4" ORB x 5/8" JIC Male Adaptor
3/4" ORB x 5/8" JIC 90° Elbow

REV.05/11/09

14

7

26
26

"Directional " Decal STS-PIPEMARKER3/4 3"

036-6010/C3

036-BAB-45-62-7

018-318-90352-3

036-300-J3A

036-300-R

036-200-06

1

1
1

1
1

2A
B
C
D
E
F

Bearning
Machined Shaft
Hydraulic Shaft Seal
Bearning Block Housing
1/8" NPT Pipe Plug
Pump Gasket

Shipping
Bar

1/4" x 2 1/2" Bolt 076-13013

M-300H001(GR)  ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
( P/N  #M-300H001(GR))


